
 
 

ORGANIZER CONTACTS 
 

For further information or assistance, please contact: 
 

Mr. Rajesh C. Chandran  
Operations Manager  
Mobile:           +971 56 704 9443   
E-mail:             Rajesh.Chandran@index.ae  

 

For Exhibition, Sponsorship & Advertisement Bookings, 
please contact: 
Mr. Bilal Merhi 
Business Development Manager  
Mob:     +97150 567 6164 
Email:    bilal.merhi@index.ae 
 

For hotel reservations, please contact: 
INDEX Hospitality Department  
 

Ms. Amy Montilla  
Senior Hospitality Coordinator  
Mobile:           +971 50 655 0492   
E-mail:             Hospitality@index.ae   
 

 
INDEX Conferences & Exhibitions Organisation Est. Address: 
P.O. Box: 13636, Dubai-UAE  
Tel: +971 4 5208888  
Fax: +971 4 3384193 

 

OFFICIAL CONTRACTOR CONTACTS 
 

For custom–made exhibitions stands and interiors, 
please contact: 

 

bigdot 
Address: P.O. Box: 13636 Dubai, UAE 
Tel: +971 4 2583652 
Fax: +971 4 2581171 
Email: contact@big.ae   
Website: www.big.ae 

  
 

For Shipping & Transportation of Exhibits, please contact: 

 

Mr. Marvyn Mathias / Ms. Beth Madrid 
Schenker L.L.C. 

 Address: Al Masaood Tower, Office 702, Airport Road, P.O. 
Box: 62532, Dubai-UAE  
Tel: +971 4 2956111 
Fax: +971 4 2941045 
E-mail:    marvyn.mathias@dbschenker.com               
                Beth.madrid@dbschenker.com  
 

For Shell Scheme Stands, Stand Fittings, Fascia, 
Electrical Requirements, Furniture & Display items, 
please contact: 

 

Mr. Reygan Jarana 
Project Coordinator  
Top Exhibitions  
P.O. Box: 10931, Dubai-UAE  
Tel:          +971 4 2895958  
Fax:         +971 4 2894480  
Mobile:  +971 50 6384893  
Email:     ops1@top-exhibitions.ae  
 

For Audio Visuals, please contact: 

 

AV Concepts LLC 
 P.O. Box: 119072, Dubai-UAE  

Tel: +971 4 3470714 
Fax: +971 4 3470725 
Ms. Lanie Francisco-Marasigan 
Mob:      +971 52 979 4561   Email:     info@avc.ae  
Mr. Sudeep M 
Mob :     +971 52 9794418    Email :    sudeep@avc.ae  
Mr. Anand K. 
Mob.:     +971 50 4562142    E-mail:    anand@avc.ae   
 

For Flowers/Plants Hire, please contact:  
Mr. Romeo Baghuio 
BLOOMS 
Tel: +971 4 3946094 

For Data & Telecommunication, Stand Catering and 
Cleaning Services, please contact: 
Dubai World Trade Center 
DWTC’s Exhibitor Serivices 
Helpline:  +971 4 3086333 
E-mail:    exhibitors@dwtc.com  
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